

Deer Valley High School

18424 N. 51st Ave. Glendale, AZ 85308 Main: 602-467-6700 Fax: 602-467-6780 dvhs.dvusd.org

Principal: Kim Crooks

Assistant Principals:

Stacy Spencer Athletics

Wendy Doucet Activities

Paul Roskelley Curriculum



The mission of Deer Valley High School is to create a safe and positive learning culture by empowering students with the essential skills necessary to lead in their homes, careers, and communities.

SUPERINTENDENTCurtis Finch, PhD

GOVERNING BOARD

Kimberly K. Fisher Ann O'Brien Ann Elizabeth Ordway Jennie Paperman Julie Read

2022-2023 Corporate Sponsorship Program Deer Valley Skyhawk Marching Band & Color Guard

Dear Community Members,

The Deer Valley High School (DVHS) Marching Band is preparing for the upcoming season, and we are reaching out to you regarding corporate sponsorship opportunities and/or in-kind items like gift certificates to services or goods. The DV Band Parent Volunteers Club is a non-profit 501c3 organization (EIN: 46-2849689) providing scholastic music opportunities for Deer Valley high school students. As a corporate sponsor, your contributions directly benefit students for items such as sheet music, uniforms, performance fees, and instrument repairs that the school district does not cover.

DVHS is proud to be an award-winning music program in Arizona's Deer Valley School District. Since 1980, the music program has grown immensely and proudly represents the school & community. Any donation is appreciated and because the program is a non-profit, your contributions might be tax-deductible. Put your brand in front of 5,000+ local parents and community members! Please visit our website at https://skyhawkband.org/sponsors/ for more details of how to become a corporate sponsor!

Skyhawk Bands Sponsorships	\$250.00 +	\$500.00	\$1,000.00	\$2,500.00	\$5,000.00
Your Logo/Link Or Name on <u>www.skyhawkband.org/sponsors</u>		4/	1/2		4/2
Business Card Placement in Newsletters and Programs		S. M.	SAL.	Sale -	S. A.
Social Media Recognition (Facebook, Twitter, Instagram)			Sale.	Sale Land	San Park
Verbal Recognition at home football games and other events			Sale -	Sales -	S. Marie
Logo Placement in DVHS Band Promotional Videos			Sal-	Sale -	Sale -
Your Logo on the DVHS Equipment Trailer			-	Sale Land	S. S. S.
Your Logo/Link Or Name on the front page of www. skyhawkband.org as a Featured Sponsor				Sale -	S. Marie
Free Ensemble Performance at your company event					Sale -
Your Logo on the DVHS Skyhawk Marching Band Banner					\$ A.

With gratitude,

Khalila M. Govan, M.Ed. *Director of Instrumental Music* Deer Valley High School khalila.govan@dvusd.org

Matt Radlauer

DV Band Parent Volunteers President

dvhsbandparents@gmail.com